Glynn-Johnson PL7 / PL8
Glynn Johnson offers a wide range of door hardware to
provide solutions for the most complex door control
problems. The PL7 and PL8 privacy function push/pull
latches provide the versatility and durability needed for
commercial and institutional doors up to 1 3⁄4", including
single fire doors.
Two models:

3-3/8
5-1/2
How to order
Model:
 7  Push-side thumbturn
 8  Pull-side thumbturn
Options:
 B  Brass base material on US26D
 E   (2, 3, 4, or 6) - engraved handles
 L   Lead lined
 RL  Roller latch conversion kit
 SOC  Pin-in-socket security screws
Finishes:
 US3  Polished brass
 US4  Satin brass
 US10  Satin bronze
 US10B  Oil rubbed bronze
 US26  Polished chrome
 US26D  Satin chrome
 US26D-AM Satin chrome - antimicrobial
 US32D  Satin stainless steel
 US32D-AM Satin stainless steel - antimicrobial
Backset:
 2 2 3⁄4"
 3 3 3⁄4"
 5 5"
 7 7"
Strike:
 Blank Standard strike
 A ASA strike
 BT Bent tab strike
Door thickness:
 Blank 1 3⁄4" door, specify other thickness
PL
2 1⁄8"
5 1⁄2"
4 1⁄2"
3 3⁄8"
2 9⁄16"
2 3⁄16"
1 1⁄2"
2 5⁄8"
Glynn-Johnson   •   Push/pull latches   •   7